Complete name of School (r	The second state of the State of the	and the second of the second o	and or intimose or enterior	Barrier and the second section and the
Lalana III " a		Last Grade completed		Course of Study
4	High School		Diploma	
Ocegon Colleg	e of Education	1/2 1/0 th	Dearee	Soc. Studies
Oregan College	at California	17+6	Moster's legres	M.S. Histon
Oreson State Educational Background (ot)	ther) Attach a separati	e sheet if necessary	Centificate	<u> Konneiling</u>
Portland Sta	te Univers	19 th	Certificate	Administration
Prior Governmental Experie	ence (elected or appo	ointed) if no relevant exp	erience; None or NA must be ente	red .
Served four	r terms (_16 years)	as Board of E.	lucation
Board Wew	ober at o	Chemeketo	i Community	ollege -
Zone-On	<u>e</u> .			
Campaign Finance Informati	ion (not applicable to	candidates for federal (office)	
Candidate Committee				
Yes, I have a candidate co	ommittee.		and the second state of the second state of the second second second second second second second second second	
No, I do not expect to spe	end more than \$750 c	or receive more than \$75	0 during each calendar year. I und	lerstand I must still keep
records of all campaign tra follow the requirements d	ansactions and if total	il contributions or total ex	xpenditures exceed \$750 during a	calendar year, I must
No, but will be filing a Sta			ttee (SFI 220)	
•		a de la compania del compania de la compania del compania de la compania del compania de la compania de la compania de la compania del compania de la compania de la compania de la compania de la compania del compania		
Warning Supplying false inforup to 5 years: (ORS 249.013 and O	260./15). A person m	may result in conviction in ay only file for one lucrat	of a felony with a fine of up to \$1; live office at the same election.	25,000 and/or prison for
Supplying false infor up to 5 years: (ORS 2	260./15). A person m	may result in conviction in a	of a felony with a fine of up to \$1; live office at the same election.	25,000 and/or prison for
Supplying false infor up to 5 years: (ORS 2	260./15). A person m	may result in conviction lay only file for one lucrat	of a felony with a fine of up to \$1, tive office at the same election.	
Supplying false infor up to 5 years: (ORS 2	260./15). A person m	may result in conviction lay only file for one lucra	of a felony with a fine of up to \$1; tive office at the same election.	2/16/2015
Supplying false infor up to 5 years. (ORS 2	260./15). A person m	nay only file for one lucrat	tive office at the same election.	
Supplying false infor up to 5 years. (ORS 2	260./15). A person m	may result in conviction (nay only file for one lucrat	of a felony with a fine of up to \$1, tive office at the same election.	2/16/2015
Supplying false infor up to 5 years: (ORS 2	260./15). A person m	nay only file for one lucrat	tive office at the same election.	2/16/2015
Supplying false infor up to 5 years. (ORS 2	260./15). A person m	nay only file for one lucrat	tive office at the same election.	2/16/2015
Supplying false infor up to 5 years: (ORS 2	260./15). A person m	nay only file for one lucrat	tive office at the same election.	2/16/2015
Supplying false infor up to 5 years: (ORS 2	260./15): A person m DRS 249.170)	ay only file for one lucrat	tive office at the same election.	2/16/2015
Supplying false infor up to 5 years: (ORS 2	<u>A1</u> 4⊒	30 SSUDYC 11/8	tive office at the same election.	2/16/2015
Supplying false infor up to 5 years: (ORS 2	<u>A1</u> 4⊒	ay only file for one lucrat	tive office at the same election.	2/16/2015
Supplying false infor up to 5 years. (ORS 2	260/15): A person m DRS 249.170)	30 SSUDYC 11/8	tive office at the same election.	2/16/2015

District				OR3 233.
All information must be comp This filing is an	leted or the form will	I F	Amendment	
Candidate Information				
Name of Candidate	MI	Last	Suffix	Title
Elizabeth	A	Earls		
How you would like your name to	appear on the ballot			
First	МІ	Last	Suffix	
Betsy		Earls		
Candidate Residence/Route Addro	ess			1
Street Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	City	State	Zip
671 Kingwood D	rive NW	Salem	OR	97304
Candidate Mailing Address			<u> </u>	
Street Address or PO Box		City	State	Zip
Contact Information: Only one ph	one number is require	ed.	·	
	Home Phone	Cell Phone 5035080330	Fax .	
Email Address		Web Site, if applicable		 -
betsyearls@gmail.com		,		
2010) 01111 03				
Filing Information				
Filing with the required \$10.00	fee			
Prospective Petition				
Office Information				
Filing for Office of: Board of Edu	cation, Chemeketa (Community College		
District, Position or County: Zone	97			
Occupation (present employmen	t) If no relevant exper	ience, None or NA must be entered.		
Attorney & Lobbyist				
•				
			out he entered	
	us employment) If no	o relevant experience, None or NA m	nust be entered.	
Attorney & Lobbyist				



		,	
Educational Background (schools attended) If no Complete name of School (no acronyms) University of Washington	o relevant experience, Non Last Grade completed	ne or NA must be entered. Diploma/Degree/Certificate	Course of Study
		Bachelor of Arts	International Studi
Willamette University College of Law		JD	Law degree
Educational Background (other) Attach a separate	sheet if necessary.		
Prior Governmental Experience (elected or appoi	inted) If no relevant exper	ianca None or NA must be and	
Member, Chemeketa Community Colle	ago Poord of Eduard	ience, None or NA must be ente	red.
Campaign Finance information (not applicable to			
Candidate Committee	candidates for federal off	ice)	
Yes, I have a candidate committee.			
No, I do not expect to spend more than \$750 or records of all campaign transactions and if total follow the requirements detailed in the Campaign No, but will be filing a Statement of Organization	contributions or total expi	enditures exceed \$750 during a	erstand i must still keep calendar year, i must
signing this document, I hereby state that:			
 → I will qualify for said office if elected → all information provided by me on this formation 	orm is true to the best of n	ny knowledge	ŕ
Warning Supplying false information on this form m up to 5 years. (ORS 260.715). A person mar (ORS 249.013 and ORS 249.170)	nay result in conviction of a y only file for one lucrative	a felony with a fine of up to \$125 coffice at the same election.	5,000 and/or prison for
			3/5/15 Date Signed

DEF-01X

#53 TO AANAOO 1862980 1 THIR

97:Ed S-WW SI

For Office Use Only Initials

1393원9 기 (NOO) NONVW CCApproval Code/Receipt Number_

203412

District						OR\$ 255.235
All Information must be com	pleted or the form v	vill be reject	ed.	a ∼		
This filling is an	Orlgi	inal	Q	Amendment	t	
Candidate Information		•				
Name of Candidate						
First	МІ	Last			Suffix	Title
Diane	' L,	^¹ Watso	on		Ed.D	
How you would like your name t	o appear on the ball	ot			· .	
First	MI	Last			Suffix	
Diane	' L	Watso	on			
Candidate Residence/Route Add	ress			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Street Address			City		State	Zip
779 McNary Estates Dr. N			['] Keizer		OR	97303
Candidate Mailing Address					1	
Street Address or PO Box 779 McNary Estates Dr. N			^{City} Keizer		State OR	Zip 97303
Contact Information: Only one ph	hone number is requi Home Phone	ired.	Cell Phone	Fax	:	
Work Phone	503-393-8160		971-218-3304			
Email Address diane@watsonlaw.com			Web Site, if applicable		٠	
		<u></u>		-1-		
Filing Information						
Filing with the required \$10.00	D fee					
Prospective Petition						
Office Information				·		
Filing for Office of: Community	y College Direct	or				
District, Position or County: Zone	3 6 ———————					
Occupation (present employmen	t) If no relevant expe	erience, Non	e or NA must be entered.			
Retired.						
Occupational Background (previo Commuity College: Dean	ous employment) If r	no relevant e	experience, None or NA mu	st be entered.	Chair fo	r
Counseling, Counselor, In:	structor	noes, Din	ector of Admicolonic	a 11000140,	Onan io	•

ecou (4)

Complete name of School (no acronyms) Jiniversity of Northern Colorado	Last Grade completed	Diploma/Degree/Certificate	Course of Study
•		Ed.D.	Adm. & Prog. Dev.
University of Northern Colorado		M.A	Psy,Counsel.Guid.
Jniversity of Florida		B.A.E.	Education
North Salem High	, 12	High School Diploma	

Prior Governmental Experience (elected or appointed) If no relevant experience, None or NA must be entered.

Chemeketa Community College Board member (2012 - Present): Linn-Benton Loop Commission (1996-2007); State College and Community College committees and taskforces (example); Transfer Committee (2000-2005); Excellence in Delivery and Productivity, Retention subcommittee (2004-2005); Distance Learning Council, Disability Services subcommittee (chair, 1999).

Campaign Finance Information (not applicable to candidates for federal office)	
Candidate Committee	
Yes, I have a candidate committee.	
🌘 No, I do not expect to spend more than \$750 or receive more than \$750 during each calendar year. I understand I n	ıust still keep
records of all campaign transactions and if total contributions or total expenditures exceed \$750 during a calendar y	ear, I must
follow the requirements detailed in the Campaign Finance Manual.	
No, but will be filing a Statement of Organization for Candidate Committee (SEL 220).	

By signing this document, I hereby state that:

- → I will qualify for said office if elected
- → all information provided by me on this form is true to the best of my knowledge

Warning

Supplying false information on this form may result in conviction of a felony with a fine of up to \$125,000 and/or prison for up to 5 years. (ORS 260.715). A person may only file for one lucrative office at the same election. (ORS 249.013 and ORS 249.170)

	2/	19/2015
Candidate 5 Signature		Date Signed

<u>ne. 17</u>

BIFF LARGESC COMMIX OF LOCAL

68 IV 0=NVC SI

HANDH COURTY, ORGATY

203371

Candidate Filing

District					rev 01/14 ORS 255.235
All information must be com	pleted or the form w	ill be rejected.			
This filing is an	Origin	nal	Amendme	nt	
Candidate Information					
Name of Candidate					
First	MI	Last		Suffix	Title
Neva	J	Hutchinson			
How you would like your name t	o appear on the ballo	t ·		_	
First	MI	Last		Suffix	
Neva		Hutchinson			
Candidate Residence/Route Add	ress				
Street Address		City		State	Zip
3105 Evergreen	Ave NE	Salem		OR	97301

Street Address	City	State Zip
3105 Evergreen Ave NE	Salem	OR 9730
Candidate Mailing Address		
Street Address or PO Box	City	State Zip
3105 Evergreen Ave NE	Salem	OR 9730

Work Phone Hor		······································	1	
	ne Phone)3–581–994	Cell Phone 48	Fax	
Email Address nhutch@wvi.com		Web Site, if applicable		

Filing Information	
Filing with the required \$10.00 fee	
Prospective Petition	

Office Information
Filing for Office of:Chemeketa Community College Director
District, Position or County: Zone 3

Occupation (present employment) If no relevant experience, None or NA must be entered.

Retired

Occupational Background (previous employment) If no relevant experience, None or NA must be entered.

Self Employed

of the

Educational Background (schools attended) II Complete name of School (no acronyms)	Last Grade completed	Diploma/Degree/Certificate	Course of Study
_ebanon Union High School	12	Diploma	Course or study
	14	Diploma	
Educational Background (other) Attach a separ	ate sheet if necessary.		
Prior Governmental Experience (elected or ap	nninted) If no relevant evne	ience None or NA must be ente	rod
The determinental Experience (circles of ap			
Jalam/Kaizer School Board Salam	Darka Board Citizana	Davious Doord (Footor Co	ral Cananainific
Salem/Keizer School Board, Salem	Parks Board, Citizens	Review Board (Foster Ca	are), Community
Salem/Keizer School Board, Salem Police Review Board, Chemeketa C	Parks Board, Citizens ommunity College Bud	Review Board (Foster Ca lget Committee	are), Community
Salem/Keizer School Board, Salem Police Review Board, Chemeketa C	Parks Board, Citizens ommunity College Bud	Review Board (Foster Ca lget Committee	are), Community
Salem/Keizer School Board, Salem Police Review Board, Chemeketa C	Parks Board, Citizens ommunity College Bud	Review Board (Foster Ca lget Committee	are), Community
Salem/Keizer School Board, Salem Police Review Board, Chemeketa C	Parks Board, Citizens ommunity College Bud	Review Board (Foster Ca lget Committee	are), Community
Police Review Board, Chemeketa C	ommunity College Bud	get Committee	are), Community
Police Review Board, Chemeketa C	ommunity College Bud	get Committee	are), Community
Police Review Board, Chemeketa C	ommunity College Bud	get Committee	are), Community
Police Review Board, Chemeketa Compaign Finance Information (not applicable Candidate Committee	ommunity College Bud	get Committee	
Campaign Finance Information (not applicable Candidate Committee Yes, I have a candidate committee. No, I do not expect to spend more than \$75	ommunity College Bud to candidates for federal of 0 or receive more than \$750	fice) during each calendar year. I und	erstand I must still keep
Police Review Board, Chemeketa Compaign Finance Information (not applicable Candidate Committee	e to candidates for federal of 0 or receive more than \$750 otal contributions or total ex	fice) during each calendar year. I und	erstand I must still keep
No, I do not expect to spend more than \$75 records of all campaign transactions and if to follow the requirements detailed in the Cam	ommunity College Bud to candidates for federal of 0 or receive more than \$750 otal contributions or total ex paign Finance Manual.	fice) during each calendar year. I und penditures exceed \$750 during a	erstand I must still keep
Campaign Finance Information (not applicable Candidate Committee Yes, I have a candidate committee. No, I do not expect to spend more than \$75 records of all campaign transactions and if to	ommunity College Bud to candidates for federal of 0 or receive more than \$750 otal contributions or total ex paign Finance Manual.	fice) during each calendar year. I und penditures exceed \$750 during a	erstand I must still keep
Campaign Finance Information (not applicable Candidate Committee Yes, I have a candidate committee. No, I do not expect to spend more than \$75 records of all campaign transactions and if to follow the requirements detailed in the Cam No, but will be filing a Statement of Organiz	ommunity College Bud to candidates for federal of 0 or receive more than \$750 otal contributions or total ex paign Finance Manual.	fice) during each calendar year. I und penditures exceed \$750 during a	erstand I must still keep
Campaign Finance Information (not applicable Candidate Committee Yes, I have a candidate committee. No, I do not expect to spend more than \$75 records of all campaign transactions and if to follow the requirements detailed in the Cam	e to candidates for federal of to or receive more than \$750 otal contributions or total ex paign Finance Manual. ation for Candidate Committ	fice) during each calendar year. I und penditures exceed \$750 during a	erstand I must still keep

Supplying false information on this form may result in conviction of a felony with a fine of up to \$125,000 and/or prison for up to 5 years. (ORS 260.715). A person may only file for one lucrative office at the same election. (ORS 249.013 and ORS 249.170)

BILL EURGESC, COUNTY CLFO

For Office Use Only

Initials 340 XIANO3 HOINVW

CC Approval Code/Receipt Number 203433